Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 403430

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management
Delivery Mode: Mixed Mode PT (Non-RPL) FFS
Delivery Location: Toowoomba January 2018 Intake
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 5 C leti f 14 D P I?I'?::\elzasl‘:tatr:;emn!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
OMPICIIONO SV Rl Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee uition Fee
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL) @ )
WPM1843001 BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 30/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/06/2018 4/03/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843002 BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 30/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/06/2018 4/03/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843003 BSBPMG512 Manage projecttime 27/02/2018 6/04/2018 29/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843004 BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 27/02/2018 6/04/2018 29/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843005 BSBPMG513 Manage project quality 13/03/2018 23/04/2018 29/06/2018 8/04/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843006 BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvem 13/03/2018 23/04/2018 29/06/2018 8/04/2018 0.058 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843007 BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder 17/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843008 BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 17/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843009 BSBPMG516 Manage project information 8/05/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843010 BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 8/05/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843011 BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 29/05/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1843012 BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 29/05/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.058 $ - $ - $ 428.00
Total of Unit Costs $5,136.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $5,145.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 6 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

12/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for yvour program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

403429

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management
Delivery Mode: Mixed Mode PT (Non-RPL) FFS
Delivery Location: Springfield January 2018 Intake
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name : C leti f 14 D P Iif?rl::\éagsge':unll concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
G plEEn @ EYS [Plie= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WPM1842901 BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 30/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/06/2018 4/03/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842902 BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 30/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/06/2018 4/03/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842903 BSBPMG512 Manage projecttime 27/02/2018 6/04/2018 29/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842904 BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 27/02/2018 6/04/2018 29/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842905 BSBPMG513 Manage project quality 13/03/2018 23/04/2018 29/06/2018 8/04/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842906 BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvem 13/03/2018 23/04/2018 29/06/2018 8/04/2018 0.058 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842907 BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder 17/04/2018 11/05/2018 29/06/2018 26/04/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842908 BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 17/04/2018 11/05/2018 29/06/2018 26/04/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842909 BSBPMG516 Manage project information 8/05/2018 22/05/2018 29/06/2018 7/05/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842910 BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 8/05/2018 22/05/2018 29/06/2018 7/05/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842911 BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 29/05/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.038 $ - $ - $ 428.00
WPM1842912 BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 29/05/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.058 $ - $ - $ 428.00
Total of Unit Costs $5,136.00
Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $5,145.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 6 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

12/02/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

404976

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Bundamba
Delivery Location: February 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates Equivalent Full . . :
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D P 'If?rl::\éasfu;e':unt Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
Dl @ EYS Pre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WPM1897601 BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897602 BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897603 BSBPMG512 Manage projecttime 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897604 BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897605 BSBPMG513 Manage project quality 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897606 BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvem 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897607 BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897608 BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897609 BSBPMG516 Manage project information 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897610 BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897611 BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897612 BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
Total of Unit Costs $3,084.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $3,087.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 6 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 12/02/2018
All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).
MNote Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need 1o be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. VET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

404975

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Bundamba
Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D =3 I?I'(i]rl;“elxagtatr:;;!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o BV [PrE= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WPM1897501 BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897502 BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897503 BSBPMG512 Manage projecttime 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897504 BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897505 BSBPMG513 Manage project quality 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897506 BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvem 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897507 BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897508 BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897509 BSBPMG516 Manage project information 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897510 BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897511 BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1897512 BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
Total of Unit Costs $3,084.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $3,087.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 6 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 12/02/2018
All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under aWVET Swudent Loan (WSL).
Note Students can onby borrovw the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payvments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for yvour program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or amy other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of aenrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident. not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

403449

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Bundamba
Delivery Location: March 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code Competency Code Unit of Study Name ! C leti f 14 D P I%I'Ci]rl:\éaé?l?;gml Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
LnplEdEn @ EYS [PrE= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WPM1844901 BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844902 BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844903 BSBPMG512 Manage projecttime 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844904 BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844905 BSBPMG513 Manage project quality 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844906 BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvem 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844907 BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844908 BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844909 BSBPMG516 Manage project information 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844910 BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844911 BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
WPM1844912 BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 257.00
Total of Unit Costs $3,084.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $3,087.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 6 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

12/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. VET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate IV or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

411922

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Toowoomba -
Delivery Location: May 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D =3 I?I'?rl;“elzasl‘:tatr:;;!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
DMEETIE @ ays Fre- Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee uition Fee
Start of Study Census Date Study oS Load (EFTSL) (T )
WPM1892201 BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892202 BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892203 BSBPMG512 Manage projecttime 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892204 BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892205 BSBPMG513 Manage project quality 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892206 BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvem 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892207 BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892208 BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892209 BSBPMG516 Manage project information 1/05/2018 1/08/2018 17/08/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892210 BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/05/2018 1/08/2018 17/08/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892211 BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 1/05/2018 1/08/2018 17/08/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892212 BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/05/2018 1/08/2018 17/08/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,520.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,520.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

5/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

411919

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Toowoomba - :
Delivery Location: April 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 2 C leti f 14 D =3 I?I'(i‘::\elagtagy::ll Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
PniRIEE @ BV [PMrE= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WPM1891901 BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891902 BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891903 BSBPMG512 Manage projecttime 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891904 BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891905 BSBPMG513 Manage project quality 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 20/07/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891906 BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvem 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 20/07/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891907 BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 20/07/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891908 BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 20/07/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891909 BSBPMG516 Manage project information 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891910 BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891911 BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1891912 BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,520.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,520.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

5/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required T
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

pay the gap amount between program price and loan

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for yvour program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

411923

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Toowoomba -
Delivery Location: June 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D =3 I%I'(i]rl;l\elagtatr:;g!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o EYS [Fire= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WPM1892301 BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/06/2018 2/07/2018 21/09/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892302 BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/06/2018 2/07/2018 21/09/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892303 BSBPMG512 Manage projecttime 1/06/2018 2/07/2018 21/09/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892304 BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/06/2018 2/07/2018 21/09/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892305 BSBPMG513 Manage project quality 1/06/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892306 BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvem 1/06/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892307 BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder 1/06/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892308 BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/06/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892309 BSBPMG516 Manage project information 1/06/2018 3/09/2018 21/09/2018 19/08/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892310 BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/06/2018 3/09/2018 21/09/2018 19/08/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892311 BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 1/06/2018 3/09/2018 21/09/2018 19/08/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WPM1892312 BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/06/2018 3/09/2018 21/09/2018 19/08/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,520.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,520.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

5/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

Mote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for yvour program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or amy other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a CQueensland resident. not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.
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